
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

3 

7 

8 

4 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FF 

FF 

FV 

No. 

7 

42 

97 

2 

61 

76 

75 

77 

86 

43 

26 

47 

05 

79 

16 

51 

15 

72 

33 

Name 

Doug Voss 

Jon Krolewicz 

Scott Rudolph 

Roger Siebenaler 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Gary Kittell 

Andy Pastore 

Rick Shields 

Ray Qualls 

John Annunziata 

David James 

F Russell Strate, Jr. 

Robert O'Connor 

John Petillo 

Chuck McAbee 

David Thompson 

James Oseth 

Thomas E Schwietz Jr 

Dan Grace 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

17 

14 

6 

Best Tm 

1:37.544 

1:38.583 

1:45.473 

1:43.308 

1:45.360 

1:44.438 

1:45.697 

1:44.774 

1:46.726 

1:49.526 

1:47.836 

1:48.755 

1:51.821 

1:50.749 

2:00.516 

1:59.031 

Sponsor 

Ski Motorsports, Louisville Gymnastics, Quicksilver Race Engines 

Track Night in America 

Rudolph Brothers Racing 

Autowerks/Hoosier/JK Technologies 

JK Technologies, LLC 

Autowerks, Hoosier 

Vee Sport Racing 

QRE 

Quadrini Racing, Hoosier 

H.R. 7620 

Petillo Racing 

memyselfandi motortoyz/Tornado Alley Race Fabrication 

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

Iron Duke Racing 

steel services 

Region 

KYR 

SCR 

CFR 

NNJ 

WDC 

GLN 

NER 

STC 

WDC 

NYR 

WNY 

WNY 

WDC 

NER 

Bucc 

NEP 

WDC 

WDC 

NER 

Member_ID 

460209 

229245 

343908 

99555 

353450 

160471 

376344 

324726 

189108 

434464 

397613 

1951 

12116 

374808 

148167 

384643 

288332 

72 

63991 

Make-Model 

2012 Spectrum 012b 

1986 Swift DB-3/Honda 

2011 Rudolph Javelin 

1991 Mysterian M2 

2011 JK Technologies XP-1 XP-1 

Caracal D/SB 

2001 EV3 

VDF 

2003 Protoform  P3 

2005 QRE Invader 

2012 Piper DF5 

2010 QRE F-500 QRE  Invader 

2003 Vortech 2003 

1992 Speedsport V 

2005 QRE Invader 

2001 Formula Vee Protoform P3 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

2015 citition 2015 

1999 VDF VDF-2 

Hometown 

Goshen KY 

Pontiac SC 

Aberdeen MD 

North Hero VT 

Baltimore MD 

Tully NY 

Watertown MA 

Bridgeville PA 

Reisterstown MD 

White Plains NY 

Getzville NY 

Alden NY 

Woodbridge VA 

Acton MA 

Sykesville MD 

Brooklyn MD 

Sterling VA 

Winchester VA 

Naples FL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race: 36:56.292 

Posted: 10:20am 

Printed: 5/1/2016 10:19:16 AM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Series Race Director 

Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

0.992 

Avg. Speed 

68.222 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.544 

Best Speed 

73.813 

Best Lap by 

7 - Doug Voss 

SCCA Majors Race (#16-M-4049-S) 

Grp 1 FV_FF_F5 

Grp 1 FV_FF_F5 Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 25 Laps) started at 9:10:24 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

5/1/2016 09:05 AM 

with
Restricted
Regional Sunday Race Official Results

SCCA MAJORS, NORTHEASTERN CONFERENCE, Round 2


